
Gift Certificates Available  • T hank You!

Life without Mexican food is NO life at all!

Jarritos.............................................................. $3.00
Tamarind, Mango, Strawberry, Lime, Pineapple, Orange, Fruit Punch
Sangria (Soda).................................................. $3.00
Grape Mexican Soda

Other Beverages 

Beverages
Additional to-go refills $1.00 extra

Soft Drinks $3.00
Free Refills

Unsweetened Iced Tea...................................... $3.00
Sweet Tea......................................................... $3.00
Coffee (Regular or Decaf )................................ $3.00
Milk (No Refills).............................................. $3.50
Chocolate Milk ........................ SM $3.99  LG $4.99
Juice.................................................................. $3.99
Orange, Apple (No refills on juice)
Aguas Frescas (No free refills)................................ $3.50

Mexican Beverages

Location #1
184 Ambriar Plaza (Shopping Center)

Amherst, Virginia 24521
Telephone: 434-946-9004 

Fax: 434-946-9005

Location #2
165 Front Street

Lovingston, Virginia 22949
Telephone: 434-263-5999 

Location #3
1001 Jefferson Street

Lynchburg, Virginia 24504
Telephone: 434-582-9045 

elmariachimexfood.com
Feedback/Inquiry/Contact: elmariachimexfood@gmail.com



Speedy Gonzales............................................. $8.99
One Enchilada, One Taco & Choice of Rice or Beans

Burrito Especial.............................................. $8.99 
Beef or Chicken with Beans insideTopped with Lettuce, 
Sour Cream, Cheese & Tomatoes

Special No. 1.................................................... $9.50 
Chile Relleno,Taco,Fried Beans 

Special No. 2.................................................... $9.50 
Burrito, Spanish Rice & Fried Beans

Special No. 3.................................................... $9.50 
Enchilada, One Taco, Spanish Rice & Fried Beans

Special No. 4.................................................... $9.50 
Burrito, Taco & Rice

Special No. 5.................................................... $9.50 
One cheese or Chicken Enchilada, Spanish rice, & Fried Beans

Special No. 6.................................................... $9.50 
Chalupa, Quesadilla & Taco

Special No. 7.................................................... $9.50 
One Enchilada, Quesadilla & Taco 

Special No. 8.................................................... $9.50 
One Chile Poblano, One Quesadilla & One Enchilada

Special  El Mariachi........................................ $9.50 
Burrito, Chile con Queso with Beef & Rice

Huevos Rancheros.......................................... $9.50 
Rice, Beans, Two Eggs, Special Sauce & Tortillas. Hot!

Huevos Con Chorizo.................................... $10.50 
Rice, Beans, Two Scrambled Eggs with chorizo (Mexican Sausage) 
& Tortillas

1/2 Chimichanga............................................. $8.99 
One Soft or Fried Flour Tortilla,Beef or Chicken, Served with  
Beans, Lettuce, Guacamole, Sour Cream & Tomatoes.

1/2 Shrimp Chimichanga............................. $10.50 
One Soft or Fried Flour Tortilla filled with Shrimp, Onions &  
Green Peppers. Served with Beans, Lettuce, Guacamole & Tomatoes.

1/2 Fajita.......................................................... $9.50 
Tender Sliced Beef or Chicken, Bell Peppers, Onions, Tomatoes,  
Fried Beans, Spanish Rice & Two Flour Tortillas.

1/2 Fajita Mix.................................................. $9.50 
Tender Sliced Beef & Chicken, Bell Peppers, Onions, Tomatoes, 
Fried Beans, Spanish Rice & Two Flour Tortillas.

1/2 Fajita Texana........................................... $10.50 
Tender Sliced Beef,Chicken, Shrimp, Bell Peppers, Onions, 
Tomatoes, Fried Beans, Spanish Rice & Two Flour Tortillas.

1/2 Fajitas Veracruzana................................. $10.99 
Shrimp Only with Bell Peppers, Onions, Tomatoes & Mushrooms. 
Served with Rice, Beans & Two Tortillas.

1/2 Veggie Fajita.............................................. $8.50 
Onions, Bell Peppers, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Broccoli,  
Fried Beans, Spanish Rice & Two Tortillas.

1/2 Burrito Mariachi..................................... $10.50 
One Grilled Chicken Burrito Topped with Rice & Cheese Dip.

1/2 Arroz Con Pollo........................................ $8.50 
Tender sliced chicken (or beef ) topped with Cheese Dip and rice. 
(Add Onions, Tomatoes, Green Peppers for $1.00)

1/2 Arroz Camaron....................................... $10.50 
Grilled Shrimp mixed with Vegetables over a bed of Rice  
topped with Cheese Dip.

Lunch Only   Served Daily Until 3:00pm

1/2 Chimichanga1/2 Arroz Con Pollo1/2 Fajita Chicken

Queso Fundido................................................. $6.99
Cheese sauce with Chorizo (Mexican sausage)

Spinach Dip..................................................... $6.99
Bean Dip.......................................................... $5.99
Cheese Dip....................................................... $4.50
Guacamole Dip................................................ $4.50
Roro Dip.......................................................... $5.99
Ground Beef, Pico de Gallo and Cheese Sauce

Order of Sweet Plantains................................. $4.99
Empanadas (Chicken, Beef or Cheese)............ $4.50
Tasty Fried Flour Pancakes filled with Chicken or Beef,  
Served with Crema Salad.

Appetizers Nachos
Nachos w/Cheese............................................. $5.99
Nachos w/Beans............................................... $5.99
Nachos w/Chicken or Beef............................... $9.50
Nachos w/Chicken & Beef............................... $9.99
Nachos Supreme............................................. $11.99
Beef,Chicken & Beans Topped with Lettuce,
Sour Cream, Guacamole & Tomatoes

Nacho Fajitas.......................................$13.99
Nachos, Cheese Dip, Tender sliced Beef or Chicken with Onions,  
Bell Peppers, & Tomatoes.

Nachos Texanos.............................................. $15.99
Nachos, Cheese Dip, Tender sliced Beef, Chicken & Shrimp with  
Onions, Bell Peppers & Tomatoes.

Nacho Macho (Hot!)...................................... $13.99
Nachos, Cheese Dip, Tender sliced Beef or Chicken with Onions,  
Tomatoes &  Jalapeño Peppers. Substitute Habanero $1.00

EXTRAS
Sour Cream, Pico de Gallo, Cilantro, Jalapeno,
Onions (Cebolla), Tomatoes or Tomatillo Sauce 
Order of Tortillas, Corn or Flour (3)................ $1.99
1st Chips & Salsa Free-Every after Charge $1.00



Chalupa................................................................$4.50
Burrito (Beef, Chicken or Cheese).......................$4.50
Order of Burritos (2)............................................$8.50
Tostada.................................................................$4.50
Quesadilla (1).......................................................$3.99
Order of Quesadillas Cheese (2)..........................$7.50
Quesadilla, Beef or Chicken (1)...........................$4.50
Order of Quesadillas, Beef or Chicken (2)...........$8.99
Quesadilla, Grilled Beef or Chicken & Cheese (1).$4.99
Order of Quesadilla, Beef or Grilled Chicken,  
   & Cheese (2).....................................................$8.99
Order of Quesadillas with Shrimp (1)..$5.50  (2)..$9.99
Chile Relleno (1)..................................................$4.50
Order of Chile Rellenos (2)..................................$8.50
Chile Poblano (1).................................................$4.50
Order of Chile Poblanos (2).................................$8.50
Tamale (1)............................................................$4.50
Order of Tamales Topped w/Beef or Chicken (2).....$8.50
Enchilada (Any) ..................................................$3.50
Order of Enchiladas (3)........................................$8.99
Spanish Rice.........................................................$3.25
Cheesy Rice..........................................................$6.50
Fried Beans...........................................................$3.25
Black Beans..........................................................$3.50
Soft Taco (1).........................................................$3.50
Order of Soft Tacos (3).........................................$8.99
Order of Soft Tacos (3) with Cheese & Lettuce
   with Grilled Beef or Chicken............................$9.99
Taco (1)................................................................$3.00
Order of Tacos (3)................................................$8.50
Order of Chicken Tacos (3 hard)..........................$8.50
French Fries..........................................................$4.50

Grilled Chicken Salad..................................... $10.00 
Served w/ Lettuce, Tomato,Cheese & Croutons
Grilled Shrimp Salad....................................... $11.99 
Served w/ Lettuce, Tomatoes and Slices of Lime
Mariachi Salad................................................. $11.99 
A Crisp Flour Tortilla filled w/ tender sliced Beef or Chicken, Corn 
Black Beans, Rice. Topped with Pico de Gallo, shredded  Cheese,  
and slice Avacado. 
Taco Salad........................................................ $10.99 
A Crisp Flour Tortilla filled w/ Ground Beef or Chicken 
& Beans, Lettuce, Tomato, Shredded Cheese & Sour Cream 
(Chicken, Onions, Tomatoes, Green Peppers)
Fajita Taco Salad.............................................. $11.99 
A Crisp Flour Tortilla filled w/ Grilled Chicken or Beef 
& Beans, Lettuce,Tomato, Shredded Cheese & Sour Cream
Shrimp Taco Salad........................................... $11.99 
A Crisp Flour Tortilla Filled w/Shrimp (6) Beans, Lettuce,  
Tomatoes, Shredded Cheese & Sour Cream
Pastor Taco Salad............................................. $11.99 
A Crisp Flour Tortilla filled w/ Marinated Pork, Beans, Lettuce,  
Tomatoes, Shredded Cheese, and Sour Cream.

Taco Loco......................................................... $11.00
A Crisp Flour Tortilla filled with Ground Beef, Chicken & Beans. 
Topped with Lettuce, Cheese, Guacamole, Sour Cream & Tomatoes.
Chef Salad.......................................................... $9.50 
Ground Beef or Chicken, Lettuce,Cheese,Tomato & Guacamole 
(Add Grilled Chicken or Beef for $1.50)
Fiesta Salad...................................................... $11.99 
Grilled Chicken & Shrimp, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese & Croutons
Guacamole Salad................................................ $3.99 
Lettuce, Guacamole & Tomato
Crema Salad........................................................ $3.50 
Lettuce, Sour Cream & Tomato

Children’s Menu
~ Under 10 Years Old ~ 

A	 One Enchilada, Spanish Rice & Fried Beans..... $7.95
B	 One Taco, Spanish Rice & Fried Beans......... $7.95
C	 One Quesadilla, Rice & Fried Beans............. $7.95
D	 Burrito & Taco............................................... $7.95
E	 Burrito & Rice or Beans................................. $7.95
F	 Chicken Nuggets (5) & Fries......................... $7.95
G	 Macaroni & Fries........................................... $7.95
H 	Grilled Beef or Chicken, Rice & Beans......... $7.95

A La Carte

SaladsArroz
Arroz Mariachi..................................................$15.99
Sliced grilled Chicken, California Veggies, Rice, Grilled Shrimp  
and Cheese Dip on top.

Arroz Texano.....................................................$15.99
Tender sliced chicken beef and shrimp with onions, tomatoes, 
green peppers, over the bed of rice topped with Cheese Dip.

Arroz con Carne............................................ $10.99
Tender Sliced Beef topped with Cheese Dip and Rice.

Arroz Con Camaron..........................................$17.99
Grilled Shrimp over a bed of Rice, Vegetables & Cheese Sauce.

Arroz con Pollo (A.C.P.)...................................$11.99
Tender Sliced Chicken and Rice. Topped with Cheese Dip & Rice.
Add Shrimp (5) $3.00.

Arroz Hawaiian.................................................$15.99
Tender sliced chicken and rice with shrimp and pineapple, 
topped with Cheese Dip.

Vegetarian Dishes
Veggie Enchilada (Three Enchiladas)...............$10.99
One Bean,One Cheese,One Spinach Topped w/ Lettuce, Sour 
Cream,Tomatoes and Cheese.

Burrito Del Campo (Two Burritos).................$10.99
One Bean,One Cheese,Topped w/ Lettuce,Tomatoes, Guacamole  
and Cheese.

Veggie Quesadilla......................................................$10.99
Grilled Flour Tortilla Filled w/ Onions,Green Peppers, Tomatoes, 
Mushrooms, Broccoli, Lettuce, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Choice of  
Rice or Beans.

Quesadilla De Espinaca...................................$10.99
Spinach Quesadilla Served w/ Rice, Onions, tomatoes,  
Green Peppers, and Served with Rice & Guacamole Salad.

Vegetarian Fajita...............................................$12.99
Onions,Bell Peppers,Tomato,Mushrooms,Broccoli,Rice, Beans and 
Guacamole Salad on the Side.(Two Tortillas)

Mushroom Quesadilla.....................................$10.99 
Mushrooms, Cheese & Beans. Served with Rice and Crema Salad.

Vegetarian Combos............................................$9.99
A. Bean Burrito,Cheese Enchilada,Rice.
B. Cheese Burrito, Bean Taco, Rice & Beans.
C. Two Cheese Burritos,Rice & Beans
D. Spinach Enchilada, Cheese Quesadilla, Bean Taco.



1.	 2 Enchiladas,Spanish Rice & 1 Taco................. $11.00 
2. 	 1 Burrito, 1 Enchilada, Spanish Rice................. $11.00 
4. 	 1 Enchilada, 2 Tacos & Chile Con Queso 
	 w/ Beef.............................................................. $11.00 
5.	 2 Enchilada,Spanish Rice & Fried Beans.......... $11.00
7.	 2 Tacos, Spanish Rice & Fried Beans................ $11.00
9.	 1 Burrito, 1 Enchilada & 1 Taco........................ $11.00
11.	 1 Burrito,1 Enchilada & 1 Quesadilla............... $11.00
12.	 1 Burrito, 1 Taco, Rice & Fried Beans............... $11.00
16.	 2 Burritos, Spanish Rice & Fried Beans............ $11.00
17.	 2 Burritos, Spanish Rice & 1 Taco..................... $11.00
19.	 1 Enchilada, 1 Chile Relleno, Spanish Rice & 1 Taco.$11.00
20.	 1 Burrito, 1 Enchilada, Spanish Rice & Fried Beans.$11.00
21.	 2 Enchiladas, 1 Taco, Spanish Rice& Fried Beans.$11.00

Combination Dinners

American Dishes
T-Bone Special................................................. $19.00 
10 oz.T-Bone Steak,Grilled & Served w/ French Fries. 

Cheese Burger Deluxe........................................$9.50
Served w/ Lettuce,Tomato & French Fries.

Chicken Nuggets................................................$9.50
Served w/ Choice of Dipping Sauce & French Fries.

Make 3 of your favorites.......................................$11.00
Chile Poblano, Taco, Quesadilla, Enchilada, Burrito, 
Chile Relleno, Tamal, Rice, Beans. 
MUST BE 3 DIFFERENT

Enchiladas
Enchilada Mariachi........................................$12.99 
Combination of Two Chicken Enchiladas,  Two Beef Enchiladas. 
Topped with Rice, Cheese Dip & Enchilada Sauce.

Enchilada Supreme -(four enchiladas).......... $12.99 
Combination of Chicken Enchilada, One Beef, One Bean & One 
Cheese, Topped with Cheese, Lettuce, Sour Cream & Tomatoes.

Enchilada Verde - (four enchiladas)............... $12.99 
Combination of One Chicken Enchilada, One Beef, One Bean, 
One Cheese, Topped with Green Sauce (Hot!), Lettuce, Guacamole, 
Tomatoes & Cheese.

Enchilada Super Ranchera-(five enchiladas)...$13.99 
Combination of One Chicken Enchilada, One Beef, One Bean, One 
Cheese & One Shredded Beef, Topped with Cheese, Lettuce, Sour 
Cream, Tomatoes & Ranchero Sauce.

Enchiladas Rancheras................................... $10.99 
Two Cheese Enchiladas, Topped with Chicken or Beef Tips or  
Pork and Guacamole Salad.

EnchiladasTrio.............................................. $12.99 
Three Enchiladas, One Chicken, One Beef, One Cheese, drizzled 
with Three different Sauces, Topped with Cheese and Sour Cream. 
Served with Rice. 

Burrito California......................................... $14.99 
Sliced grilled Chicken or Beef filled with Black Beans,  
French Fries, Sour Cream, Pico de Gallo, Guacamole  
and topped with Cheese Dip.

Burritos Deluxe............................................. $11.00 
Order of Two Burritos Combined with chicken, Beans, Beef & 
Cheese, Topped with Lettuce, Sour Cream & Tomatoes.

Verde Burrito (Hot)....................................... $11.00 
Order of Two Burritos Combined with chicken, Beans, Beef & 
Cheese, Topped with Green Sauce, Lettuce, Guacamole & Tomatoes.

Burrito Mexicano............................................ $9.50 
One Burrito with Beef Tips, Topped with Melted Cheese Dip,  
Lettuce, Guacamole, Sour Cream & Tomatoes.

Burrito Grande.............................................. $14.99 
Soft Tortilla filled with Beef or Chicken, Onions, Tomatoes &  
Green Peppers. Topped with Cheese Dip & Enchilada Sauce  
& Your Choice of Rice or Beans.

Burrito Caliente (Hot!)................................. $14.99 
Soft tortilla filled with tender sliced Beef, Chicken, Onions,   
fresh Jalapeno Peppers, Rice & Beans. Topped with  
Tomatillo Sauce, Lettuce, Guacamole & Tomatoes.

Burrito Mariachi........................................... $14.99
Two Grilled Chicken Burritos, Topped with Rice & Cheese Dip.

Burrito Tornado ........................................... $14.99 
Soft Tortilla Filled with Beef, Chicken, Carnitas (Pork), Rice,  
and Habanero Peppers. Topped with Cheese Dip. HOT!!!

Burrito Texano .............................................. $15.99 
Soft Tortilla Filled with Beef, Chicken, Shrimp, Onions, Tomatoes, 
and Green Peppers. Topped with Cheese Dip, Enchilada Sauce  
and Your Choice of Rice or Beans. 

Burrito Chipotle........................................... $14.99 
Soft Tortilla filled with Beef, Chicken, Onions, Green Peppers, 
Tomatoes. Topped with Cheese & Chipotle Sauce.  
Your Choice of Rice or Beans.

Burritos

Quesadillas
Quesadilla Texana......................................... $13.99
Grilled Flour Tortilla filled with Shrimp, Chicken, Beef, Cheese, 
Beans, Onions, Bell Peppers, Mushrooms & Tomatoes, Served with 
Rice & Guacamole Salad.

Quesadilla Fajita........................................... $13.99
Grilled Flour Tortilla filled with Chicken or Beef, Cheese, Onions, 
Bell Peppers, & Tomatoes, Served with Guacamole Salad.

Quesadilla Rellena........................................ $11.00
Grilled Flour Tortilla filled with Cheese, Beef Tips & Beans,  
Served with Lettuce, Guacamole, Sour Cream & Tomatoes.

Philly Steak Quesadilla................................. $13.99
Grilled Flour Tortilla filled with Onions, Bell Peppers,Tomatoes, 
cheese, Served over the bed of Lettuce and Sour Cream.

Tacos de Pollo Azado.................................... $12.99
Three Soft Tacos filled with Grilled Chicken, Served with  
Spanish Rice, Beans, Pico de Gallo & House made Tomatillo Sauce. 

Fish Tacos...................................................... $12.99
Three soft Tilapia fish tacos, served with Spanish Rice, beans,  
pico de gallo, and House made Tomatillo Sauce.

Tropical Tacos............................................... $15.99
Three Soft Shrimp Tacos, Served with Spanish Rice, Beans, Mango, 
Pico Gallo, and Mango Habanero Sauce. 
Tacos Carne Azada........................................ $12.99
Three Soft Tacos filled with Grilled Beef, Served with  
Spanish Rice, Beans, Pico de Gallo & House made Tomatillo Sauce.
Birria Tacos................................................... $12.99
Three flour or Corn Tortillas Filled with Rib-Eye and Melted Cheese,  
Cilantro, Onions. Served with a Birrio Soup.

Tacos al Pastor............................................... $12.99
Three Soft Tacos Filled with Marinated Pork, Served with Spanish Rice,  
Beans, Pico de Gallo, House made Tomatillo Sauce.

Tacos de Carnita............................................ $12.99
Three soft tacos filled with chunks of pork, served with Spanish Rice,  
Beans, Pico de Gallo & House made Tomatillo Sauce.

Shrimp Tacos................................................. $14.99
Three Soft Shrimp Tacos, Served with Spanish Rice, Beans,  
Pico Gallo, and a House made Tomatillo Sauce.

Tacos

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may 
increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions



Fajitas
Fajitas Texana (For 2) ................................... $32.00
Tender Sliced Beef, Chicken & Shrimp with Bell Peppers, Onions & Tomatoes, 
Served with Two Salads & Tortillas. (Add Pork Chorizo, also known as  
Mexican Sausage for $2.50)

Fajitas Texana (For 1) ................................... $16.99
Tender Sliced Beef, Chicken & Shrimp with Bell Peppers, Onions & Tomatoes, 
Served with Rice, Beans, Lettuce, Guacamole, Sour Cream & Tortillas. (Add 
Pork Chorizo, also known as Mexican Sausage for $2.50)

Fajitas Mix..................................................... $14.99
Tender Sliced Beef & Chicken Combination, with Onions, Bell Peppers &  
Tomatoes, Served with Beans, Lettuce, Guacamole, Sour Cream & Tortillas.

Fajitas (Chicken)............................................ $14.50
Tender Sliced Chicken with Onions, Bell Peppers & Tomatoes, Served with 
Beans, Lettuce, Guacamole, Sour Cream & Tortillas.

Fajitas (Steak)................................................ $14.50
Tender Sliced Beef with Onions, Bell Peppers & Tomatoes,  
Served with Beans, Lettuce, Guacamole, Sour Cream & Tortillas.

Fajitas Parrillada........................................... $19.00
Steak, Chicken , Shrimp & Pork, mixed with Onions, Peppers & Tomatoes.  
Served with Rice, Beans, Lettuce, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Tomato & Tortillas.

Fajitas Veracruzanas (For 2).......................... $36.00
Shrimp Only with Bell Peppers, Onions, Tomatoes & Mushrooms.  
Served with Rice, Beans, Lettuce, Guacamole, Sour Cream & Tortillas.

Fajitas Veracruzanas (For 1).......................... $19.00
Shrimp Only with Bell Peppers, Onions, Tomatoes & Mushrooms. Served with 
Rice, Beans, Guacamole Salad & Two Tortillas. (Add Scallops $1.99)

Fajitas Yucatan...........................................$20.00
Grilled Shrimp, Scallops, Tilapia, Red Peppers, Onions, Bell Pepper, Mush-
rooms. Served with Rice, Beans, Lettuce, Guacamole, Sour Cream & Tortillas. 

Seafood
Quesadilla Veracruzana................................ $15.99 
Filled with Mushrooms, Shrimp, Cheese & Served with Rice and Crema Salad. 
(Onions, Tomatoes, Green Peppers)

Shrimp Chimichanga (Soft or Fried)........... $14.99
Served with Beans, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Sour Cream,  
Guacamole & Tomatoes.

Cocktail Camaron (Hot!).............................. $17.99
Shrimp, Onions, Jalapeno Peppers, Cilantro & Avocado

Camarones Al Mojo De Ajo......................... $17.99
Grilled Shrimp cooked with Garlic, Onion & Tomato,  
Served with Rice, Beans, and Tortillas. 

Marimar......................................................... $20.00
Fried Tilapia with Shrimp (6) served with Rice,   
crema salad, pico de gallo

Camarones A La Diabla................................ $17.99
Grilled Shrimp cocked with our delicious hot sauce,  
Served with Rice, Beans, pico de gallo, and Tortillas. 

Pollo A La Parilla......................................... $14.99
Grilled Chicken Breasts marinated in House Spices.  
Served with Rice, Beans, Pico de Gallo & Tortillas.

Pollo Ranchero (Hot)................................... $14.99
Grilled Chicken Breasts, Served with Rice, Beans,  
Pico de Gallo & Tortillas topped with Tomatillo Sauce. Hot!

Chori Pollo................................................... $16.99
Grilled Chicken Breasts Topped with Cheese Dip, and Chorizo, (Mexican 
Sausage) Served with Spanish Rice, Fried Beans,  
Crema Salad, Pico de Gallo & Tortillas.

Pollo Loco.................................................... $16.99
Grilled Chicken Breast Topped with Onions, Mushrooms,  
and Cheese Dip. Served with Rice, Refried Beans, and Tortillas.

Espina Chicken............................................ $16.99
Grilled chicken breast topped with Cheese Dip, and Spinach.  
Served with Spanish Rice, Fried Beans, Crema Salad, pico de gallo)

Pollo Yucatan................................................ $16.99
Grilled Chicken Breast topped with Red Peppers, Zucchini, Squash,  
Melted Cheese. Served with Rice, Beans and Tortillas.

Chicken

Pork Chimichangas...................................... $13.99
Soft or Fried, two tortillas filled with chunks of Pork. Served with fried beans 
topped with Cheese Dip, Lettuce, Guacole, Sour Cream & Tomatoes.

Carnitas........................................................ $13.99
Chucks of Pork, Twice Cooked and Served w/Rice, Beans,  
Pico de Gallo, Tomattillo Sauce, & Tortillas.

Chile Verde................................................... $13.99
Chunks of Pork, Served w/Rice, Fried Beans & Tortillas.  
Topped with Green Sauce. (Hot!)

Pork

El Mariachi Steak.......................................... $18.99
Grilled T-Bone Steak ,Topped with Vegetables, Served with Rice  
& Beans & Tortillas
Alcapulco Steak............................................. $18.99
Grilled T-Bone Steak, Served with Rice & Beans & Tortillas

El Mexicano Steak (Hot!)............................. $18.99
Grilled T-Bone Steak, Served with Rice & Beans, Topped with  
Tomatillo & Tortillas. 

El Cazuelon................................................... $14.99
One Rib-Eye Steak & One Chicken Breast, Served with Rice,  
Beans & Tortillas.

Carne Azada............................................. $17.99
Two thin Grilled Rib-Eye Steaks, Served with Rice & Beans,  
Lettuce, Pico de Gallo, Guacomole, & Two Tortillas.
Menestra........................................................ $17.99
Two thin Rib-Eye Steaks, Served with Whole Black Beans,  
Spanish Rice, & Fried Plaintains.

Steaks
Chimichangas.................................................. $13.99
Soft or Fried, Two Tortillas, filled with Beef Tips Served with Fried 
Beans Topped with Cheese Dip, Lettuce, Guacamole, Sour Cream & 
Tomato. (Grilled Chicken or Beef add $1.50)

Jalisco Special................................................... $12.99
One Tamale, Served with Cheese, Rice, Beef, Chicken & Beans, 
Topped with Lettuce, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Tomatoes &  
Chicken Taquitos.

Chilaquiles Mexicanos (Hot).......................... $11.00
Tortilla Chips Fried with Special Sauce, Chicken, & Topped with 
Cheese, Served with Rice & Guacamole Salad.

Flautas Mexicanas............................................ $11.00
Order of Four Fried Taquitos, Two Beef & Two Chicken, Served with 
Lettuce, Guacamole, Sour Cream & Tomatoes.

Papa Loca......................................................... $13.99
A bed of Mashed Potatoes with Grilled Steak, Chicken, onions, bell 
peppers and tomatoes, Topped with Cheese Dip.

Especial La Casa.............................................. $11.00
Two Burritos with Beef Tips & Topped with Cheese Dip.
(Onions, Tomatoes, Green Peppers)

Gordita...............................................................$9.50
Pocket Pita Bread filled with Beef or Chicken, Onions, Tomatoes, 
Green Peppers, Cheese, Sour Cream and Pico de Gallo  
(Green sauce, optional hot)

Chef Special Orders

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may 
increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions



Fried Ice Cream. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                       $4.99
Vanilla Ice Cream Covered with Rice Crisp, Served on a Fried Flour Taco Shell & Topped with Whipped Cream, Chocolate or Strawberry,  
& Sprinkles

Flan (Mexican Custard). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                 $5.50
Sopapilla. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                                                $3.99
Fried Flour Tortillas Topped with Melted Butter, Honey & Cinnamon

Churros. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                              $5.50
Fried Twisted Dough Rolled in Sugar and Cinnamon

Chimi or Raspberry Cheese Cake.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                      $5.99

Fried Ice Cream ChurrosChimi Cheese Cake

Desserts

Mixed Drinks

Bottle
Domestic Beer

Draft Beer

Shooters WinesMargaritas

Bottle
Imported Beer

Miller Lite...........................................................$4.50
Michelob Ultra....................................................$4.50
Michelob Light...................................................$4.50
Budweiser............................................................$4.50
Bud Light............................................................$4.50
Coors Light.........................................................$4.50
Bold Rock............................................................$4.50

Dos Equis, Modelo, Pacifico, Bud Light,  
Michelob Ultra, Blue Moon

Corona.................................................................$4.99
Corona Light.......................................................$4.99
Tecate..................................................................$4.99
Negra Modelo.....................................................$4.99
Pacifico................................................................$4.99
Heineken.............................................................$4.99
Dos Equis (XX)amber.........................................$4.99
Dos Equis (XX) lager...........................................$4.99
Modelo Special....................................................$4.99

Tequila House.....................................$5.99
Tequila (Cuervo)..................................$7.99
Tequila (Cabo Wabo)..........................$9.99
Tequila (Herradura).............................$9.99
Tequila (1800).....................................$9.99
Tequila (Cazadores).............................$9.99

Strawberry Daquiri..............................................$8.50
Peach Daquiri......................................................$8.50
Piña Colada.........................................................$8.50
Blue Motorcycle..................................................$9.99
Long Island Iced Tea...........................................$9.99
Fog Cutter...........................................................$9.99
Bahama Mama....................................................$9.99
Zombie................................................................$9.99
Sex On the Beach................................................$8.99
Bloody Mary.......................................................$8.99
Sea Breeze...........................................................$8.99
Blue Hawaii.........................................................$8.99
Tequila Sunrise....................................................$7.99
Screw Driver........................................................$7.99
White Russian.....................................................$7.99
Black Russian......................................................$7.99
Salty Dog............................................................$7.99
Cuba Libra..........................................................$7.99
Amaretto Sour.....................................................$7.99
Tom Collins.........................................................$7.99
Vodka Collins......................................................$7.99
Fuzzy Navel.........................................................$7.99
7 & 7...................................................................$7.99
Jack Daniel’s & Coke...........................................$7.99
Canadian Club & Coke.......................................$7.99
Crown Royal & Coke..........................................$7.99
Hennessy & Coke...............................................$7.99
Chivas Regal & Coke..........................................$7.99

Margarita......................................... $8.50
Texas Margarita............................... $9.99
Jumbo Margarita............................. $9.50
Jumbo Texas Margarita.................. $11.99
Margarona..................................... $12.99
Monster Margarita........................ $18.99
Flavors: Lime, Strawberry, Peach, Mango

White Zinfandel........................... $4.99
Sangria.......................................... $4.99
Chardonnay................................... $4.99

De La Cantina

IMPORTED BEER
Corona ............................................................$2.95Corona Light...................................................$2.95Tecate ..............................................................$2.95Negra Modelo ................................................$2.95Carta Blanca....................................................$2.95Pacifico............................................................$2.95Bohemia ..........................................................$2.95Sol ..................................................................$2.95Heineken ........................................................$2.95Dos Equis (XX) umber ..................................$2.95Dos Equis (XX) lager......................................$2.95

MIXED DRINKS
Monster Margarita (For 2) ..........................$14.95Jumbo Texas Margarita ..................................$6.95Jumbo Margarita ............................................$5.95Texas Margarita ..............................................$4.95

Margarita ........................................................$3.95Strawberry Margarita ....................................$3.95Peach Margarita..............................................$3.95Strawberry Daquiri ........................................$3.95Peach Daquiri ................................................$3.95Piña Colada ....................................................$3.95Blue Motorcycle ............................................$7.00Long Island Iced Tea......................................$7.00Fog Cutter ......................................................$7.00Bahama Mama ..............................................$7.00Zombie ..........................................................$5.00Sex On the Beach ..........................................$4.50Bloody Mary ..................................................$4.50Sea Breeze ......................................................$4.50Blue Hawaii ....................................................$4.50Tequila Sunrise ..............................................$4.25Screw Driver ..................................................$4.25White Russian ................................................$4.25Black Russian ................................................$4.25Salty Dog........................................................$4.25Cuba Libre......................................................$4.25Amaretto Sour ................................................$4.25Tom Collins....................................................$4.25Vodka Collins ................................................$4.25Fuzzy Navel ....................................................$4.257 & 7 ..............................................................$4.25Jack Daniel’s & Coke ....................................$Canadian Club & Coke..................................$4.50Crown Royal & Coke ....................................$4.50Hennessy & Coke ..........................................$4.50Chivas Regal & Coke ....................................$4.50Margarita Tuesday Special (6 to 9 PM)..........$1.25

SHOOTERS
Mexican Flag ................................................$3.50B-52 ..............................................................$3.50Tequila (Cuervo) ..........................................$3.95Tequila (Cabo Wabo) ....................................$5.95Tequila (Herradura) ......................................$5.95Tequila (1800) ..............................................$5.95

DOMESTIC BEER
Miller Lite ......................................................$2.50Michelob Ultra ...............................................$2.50Michelob Light...............................................$2.50Budweiser........................................................$2.50Bud Light........................................................$2.50Coors Light.....................................................$2.50Ice House ........................................................$2.50Samuel Adams ................................................$2.50

WINES
White Zinfandel ..........................................$3.25Burgandy ......................................................$3.25Chablis ..........................................................$3.25Rosé ..............................................................$3.25Sangria ..........................................................$3.25Chardonnay...................................................$3.25
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................................. ....$2. 59
Modelo Special  

4.50

...........

Tequila (Cazadores).......................................$5.95

Corona ............................................................. $3.95
Corona Light ................................................... $3.95
Tecate .............................................................. $3.95
Negra Modelo ................................................. $3.95
Carta Blanca .................................................... $3.95
Pacifico ............................................................ $3.95
Sol ................................................................... $3.95
Heineken ......................................................... $3.95
Dos Equis (XX)amber. .................................... $3.95
Dos Equis (XX) lager. ...................................... $3.95
Modelo Special ................................................ $3.95
Samuel Adams ................................................. $3.95

Monster Margarita (For 2). ........................... $15.95
Margarona ....................................................... $8.99
Jumbo Texas Margarita .................................... $8.39
Jumbo Margarita ............................................. $6.99
Texas Margarita ............................................... $6.50
Margarita ......................................................... $5.50
Strawberry Margarita ...................................... $5.50
Mango Margarita ............................................ $5.50
Peach Margarita .............................................. $5.50
Strawberry Daquiri .......................................... $5.50
Peach Daquiri .................................................. $5.50
Piña Colada ..................................................... $5.50
Blue Motorcycle .............................................. $8.00
Long Island Iced Tea ....................................... $8.00
Fog Cutter ....................................................... $8.00
Bahama Mama ................................................ $8.00
Zombie ............................................................ $8.00
Sex On the Beach ............................................ $6.99
Bloody Mary ................................................... $6.99
Sea Breeze ....................................................... $6.99
Blue Hawaii ...................................................... $699
Tequila Sunrise ................................................ $5.99
Screw Driver .................................................... $5.99
White Russian ................................................. $5.99
Black Russian .................................................. $5.99
Salty Dog......................................................... $5.99
Cuba Libra ...................................................... $5.99
Amaretto Sour ................................................ .$5.99
Tom Collins ..................................................... $5.99
Vodka Collins .................................................. $5.99
Fuzzy Navel ..................................................... $5.99
7 & 7 ............................................................... $5.99
Jack Daniel’s & Coke ...................................... $5.99
Canadian Club & Coke ................................... $5.99
Crown Royal & Coke ...................................... $5.99
Hennessy & Coke ........................................... $5.99
Chivas Regal & Coke ...................................... $5.99

Mexican Flag .................................................. .$3.50
B-52 ................................................................ $3.50
Tequila (Cuervo)............................................. .$4.50
Tequila (Cabo Wabo) ...................................... $6.59
Tequila (Herradura) ......................................... $6.59
Tequila (1800) ................................................. $6.59
Tequila (Cazadores) ......................................... $6.59

White Zinfandel ............................................. $3.99
Burgundy ......................................................... $3.99
Chablis ............................................................ $3.99
Rosé ................................................................. $3.99
Sangria............................................................. $3.99
Chardonnay ..................................................... $3.99

Miller Lite ....................................................... $3.50
Michelob Ultra ..................................................$3.50
Michelob Light ..................................................$3.50
Budweiser .........................................................$3.50
Bud Light ..........................................................$3.50
Coors Light .......................................................$3.50
Ice House ..........................................................$3.50

de LA CANtiNA  From the Bar

Mixed driNks

shootersWiNes

doMestiC Beer

iMported BeerIMPORTED BEER

Corona ..............................
..............................

$2.95

Corona Light.............................
......................$2.95

Tecate ..............................
..............................

..$2.95

Negra Modelo ..............................
..................$2.95

Carta Blanca..............................
......................$2.95

Pacifico..............................
..............................

$2.95

Bohemia ..............................
............................$

2.95

Sol ..............................
..............................

......$2.95

Heineken ..............................
..........................$2.95

Dos Equis (XX) umber ..............................
....$2.95

Dos Equis (XX) lager.............................
.........$2.95

MIXED DRINKS

Monster Margarita (For 2) ..........................$14.95

Jumbo Texas Margarita ..............................
....$6.95

Jumbo Margarita ..............................
..............$5.95

Texas Margarita ..............................
................$4.95

Margarita ..............................
..........................$3.95

Strawberry Margarita ..............................
......$3.95

Peach Margarita..............................
................$3.95

Strawberry Daquiri ..............................
..........$3.95

Peach Daquiri ..............................
..................$3.95

Piña Colada ..............................
......................$3.95

Blue Motorcycle ..............................
..............$7.00

Long Island Iced Tea..............................
........$7.00

Fog Cutter ..............................
........................$7.00

Bahama Mama ..............................
................$7.00

Zombie ..............................
............................$

5.00

Sex On the Beach ..............................
............$4.50

Bloody Mary ..............................
....................$4.50

Sea Breeze ..............................
........................$4.50

Blue Hawaii ..............................
......................$4.50

Tequila Sunrise ..............................
................$4.25

Screw Driver ..............................
....................$4.25

White Russian ..............................
..................$4.25

Black Russian ..............................
..................$4.25

Salty Dog..............................
..........................$4.25

Cuba Libre..............................
........................$4.25

Amaretto Sour ..............................
..................$4.25

Tom Collins..............................
......................$4.25

Vodka Collins ..............................
..................$4.25

Fuzzy Navel ..............................
......................$4.25

7 & 7 ..............................
..............................

..$4.25

Jack Daniel’s & Coke ..............................
......$

Canadian Club & Coke..............................
....$4.50

Crown Royal & Coke ..............................
......$4.50

Hennessy & Coke ..............................
............$4.50

Chivas Regal & Coke ..............................
......$4.50

Margarita Tuesday Special (6 to 9 PM)..........$1.25

SHOOTERS
Mexican Flag ..............................

..................$3.50

B-52 ..............................
..............................

..$3.50

Tequila (Cuervo) ..............................
............$3.95

Tequila (Cabo Wabo) ..............................
......$5.95

Tequila (Herradura) ..............................
........$5.95

Tequila (1800) ..............................
................$5.95

DOMESTIC BEER

Miller Lite ..............................
........................$2.50

Michelob Ultra ..............................
.................$2.50

Michelob Light.............................
..................$2.50

Budweiser..............................
..........................$2.50

Bud Light.............................
...........................$2.50

Coors Light.............................
........................$2.50

Ice House ..............................
..........................$2.50

Samuel Adams ..............................
..................$2.50

WINES
White Zinfandel ..............................

............$3.25

Burgandy ..............................
........................$3.25

Chablis ..............................
............................$

3.25

Rosé ..............................
..............................

..$3.25

Sangria ..............................
............................$

3.25

Chardonnay..............................
.....................$3.25
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..............................
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Modelo Special  

4.50

...........

Tequila (Cazadores)............................
...........$5.95

IMPORTED BEERCorona ............................................................$2.95Corona Light...................................................$2.95Tecate ..............................................................$2.95Negra Modelo ................................................$2.95Carta Blanca....................................................$2.95Pacifico............................................................$2.95Bohemia ..........................................................$2.95Sol ..................................................................$2.95Heineken ........................................................$2.95Dos Equis (XX) umber ..................................$2.95Dos Equis (XX) lager......................................$2.95

MIXED DRINKS
Monster Margarita (For 2) ..........................$14.95Jumbo Texas Margarita ..................................$6.95Jumbo Margarita ............................................$5.95Texas Margarita ..............................................$4.95

Margarita ........................................................$3.95Strawberry Margarita ....................................$3.95Peach Margarita..............................................$3.95Strawberry Daquiri ........................................$3.95Peach Daquiri ................................................$3.95Piña Colada ....................................................$3.95Blue Motorcycle ............................................$7.00Long Island Iced Tea......................................$7.00Fog Cutter ......................................................$7.00Bahama Mama ..............................................$7.00Zombie ..........................................................$5.00Sex On the Beach ..........................................$4.50Bloody Mary ..................................................$4.50Sea Breeze ......................................................$4.50Blue Hawaii ....................................................$4.50Tequila Sunrise ..............................................$4.25Screw Driver ..................................................$4.25White Russian ................................................$4.25Black Russian ................................................$4.25Salty Dog........................................................$4.25Cuba Libre......................................................$4.25Amaretto Sour ................................................$4.25Tom Collins....................................................$4.25Vodka Collins ................................................$4.25Fuzzy Navel ....................................................$4.257 & 7 ..............................................................$4.25Jack Daniel’s & Coke ....................................$Canadian Club & Coke..................................$4.50Crown Royal & Coke ....................................$4.50Hennessy & Coke ..........................................$4.50Chivas Regal & Coke ....................................$4.50Margarita Tuesday Special (6 to 9 PM)..........$1.25

SHOOTERSMexican Flag ................................................$3.50B-52 ..............................................................$3.50Tequila (Cuervo) ..........................................$3.95Tequila (Cabo Wabo) ....................................$5.95Tequila (Herradura) ......................................$5.95Tequila (1800) ..............................................$5.95

DOMESTIC BEER
Miller Lite ......................................................$2.50Michelob Ultra ...............................................$2.50Michelob Light...............................................$2.50Budweiser........................................................$2.50Bud Light........................................................$2.50Coors Light.....................................................$2.50Ice House ........................................................$2.50Samuel Adams ................................................$2.50

WINESWhite Zinfandel ..........................................$3.25Burgandy ......................................................$3.25Chablis ..........................................................$3.25Rosé ..............................................................$3.25Sangria ..........................................................$3.25Chardonnay...................................................$3.25
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................................. ....$2. 59
Modelo Special  

4.50

...........

Tequila (Cazadores).......................................$5.95
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